
*
MTaHI\TRANSCO!.{ahsra$htr. slrte Ebckr* TraDrdsspn co. L!d.

E-TcNDER 2,d C,I,LL NOTICB

MSETCL invites online bids (E-'I'endcr) trorn repute<J & registered Electricalcontractors on
Mahatrattsco website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in for the fbllowing Tender details.

.f.
&.ek
EffiHreT

Sr.No
(l)

Particular
(2)

Description
(3)

I E-Tender No. & Nalnc ol
Tender

It[:x No :- 7000032880
Ir-'['ender N o. : S E/E I I Y I O &M I C!R/KL WTEC Hi Ten-3 8(2"d

call) 124-25
E-Tender for work of Supply and Installation of EpDM based
Modular Advance Multi Cable Transit System for cable entry
points for control and power cables at 220ky GIS pawane
substation under EHV O&M Division, Bhandup.

I
Tender Downloading Dates
& time. 1'ender Sale period. Irrorn Dt: 30.08.2024, 00:00 Hrs to Dt. 06.09.2024. 09:59 Hrs

Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online submission of
J'ender Documents.

On or before DT: 06.09.2024, up to 09:59 Hrs

Date & Time (Hrs.) fbr
online opening of' Ie nrlcr
I)ocurne nts.

06.09.2024 at l0:00 Hrs (if possible) Technical Bid
06.09.2024 at l5:00 Hrs (if possible) Commercial Bid

Dt.
Dr.

ls Tender Amount Rs. 53,40,668/- (lncluding all taxes)

6 EMD Amount Rs. 53,406.68

7 Tender Fees Rs. 500/- + cST

For fu rther details v isit our website https://srmetender.mahatransco. in/.
contact Person : T'he Executive Engineer (Adm), Tel No.022-2760184519769006245/7506379055

)#
(Vrjay Rf,I#are)

Su perintending Engineer
EHV O&M Circle, Kalwa


